AwnNn-T

Ditt Namn

Tomas Gothe
Gert Larsson
Gert Larsson
Chatarina Jirenius

Vecka 13

Gren

Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott

Vgr

-

S1 82 S3
90 90 88
90 93 89
91 93 91
86 86 87

S4 S5
95 92
89 95
91 90
86 86

S6 S7 S8 S9 S$10S11S12Resultat

93
92
86
90

548
548
542
521



